April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCMPT01&PCMPT02&PCMPT03 Series
Economical Melt Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Signal output:4～20mA,0～10V,0～5V
■ Accuracy grade:±1.0%F.S
■ Special diaphragm coating
■ IP65 ingress protection

E- E+ CAL CAL
Blue Red Yellow Black
How to order
PCMPT03 -5M -B- M14- 6 -80- MA -J
Pressure range
Refer to ”Pressure
range selection” on
page 2
Rigid Stem Length
6: 152mm（6 inches）
0: 229mm（9 inches）
12: 318mm（12.5 inches）
15: 381mm（15 inches）
18: 460mm（18 inches）
Process Connection
1/2: 1/2-20UNF
M14: M14×1.5
M18: M18×1.5
M22: M22×1.
（movable screw
thread）
Signal Output
MA: 4-20mA
10V: 0-10V
5V: 0-5V
Product model
01: rigid stem type
02: flexible type
03: flexible type
Pressure unit
Default: MPa
P: psi
B: bar
Flexible Length
Default: 0mm（0 inches）
（only for PT111B series）
80: 460mm（18inches）
30: 760mm（30inches）
Temperature Measurement
type
J: J type
K: K type
E; K type
RTD1: PT100
April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com